
2016-2017 õ.-a.    solfedžo 5.kl 

 

 

 

 E 1 õp  Lilia Vildo    kl 203 T ja N kell 17.00    

  

1. Täkker, Hanna-Lysette   

2. Venkov, Albert  

3. Aništšenko David  

4. Saluorg, Alice 

5. Liira Ester  

 

 

 

 E 2 õp Linda Kasak   kl 201 E ja N kell 16.15  

1. Jõgeva, Nele  

2. Mahnatsov, Susanna  

3. Kann, Kaira Karolin   

4. Anipai, Miia Isabel  

5. Ruuder, Lauri 

6. Vendt, Egle 

7. Hani, Anete 

8. Kumm, Aurelia 

9. Vardja, Kristin  

10. Valb, Aveli  

 

 

 

E 3  õp  Maire Nirk  (tava)   kl 109 N kell 17.00 
1. Parksepp, Andreas  

2. Treier, Sven  

3. Parv, Robin  

4. Vink, Henri  

5. Trolla, Elisabeth 

6. Reeder, Randel Johannes  

7. Laiv, Liisbet  

8. Liin, Greta 

9. Juul, Katrin 

10. Kavant, Hendrik  

11. Marjapuu, Lisete  

12. Oroperv, Oroperv 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Muusikalugu 5.klass 1.rühm klass 203   K 15.30 

1. Täkker, Hanna-Lysette 

2. Aništšenko, David 

3. Saluorg, Alice 

4. Vink, Henri 

5. Liin, Greta 

6. Kavant, Hentrik 

7. Oroperv, Oliver  

 

 

 

2.rühm klass 203  N 15.30 

1. Mahnatsov, Susanna 

2. Kann, Kaira Karolin 

3. Marjapuu, Lisete 

4. Jõgeva, Nele 

5. Anipai, Miia Isabel 

6. Parksepp, Andreas 

7. Trolla, Elisabeth 

8. Laiv, Lisbeth 

9. Juul, Katrin 

10. Venkov, Albert  

11. Valb, Aveli  

12. Treier, Sven 

13. Parv, Robin 

 

 

 

 


